MR1035-1722

orm PTO 1595 (Rev. 07/05)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE <u>United States Palent and Trademark Office</u>	
MB No. 0651-0097 (exp. 6/30/2008) RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	
PATENT	'S O <u>NLY</u>	
T- the Dispetar at the U.S. Paleut and Trademork Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Chih-Ming Hsu	Name: Cleavage Enterprise Co., Ltd	
	Internal Address:	
dditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes And No. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) August 15, 2005	Street Address: <u>No. 91, Lu-Xing St., L</u> u-Zhu	
✓ Assignment	City: _laoyuan	
Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	State: Zip:Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/211,450	Van CINA	
	attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	involved: 1	
Name; Morton J. Rosenberg, Haquire	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: ROSENBERC, KLEIN & LEE	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title	
Street Address: 3450 Ellicott Conter Drive, Suite 101		
<u> </u>	8. Payment Information	
City: Ellicutt City Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
State. Mini yilling	·	
Phone Number: 410-465,8875	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name	
Email Address: <u>rkl@rklpstlow.com</u>	9/1/2005	
9. Signature: Merton Cose	Date 97172003	
Signature Morton J. Recemberg	Total number of pages including cover 2 sheet, atlachments, and documents:	
Name of Person Signing	1 to 4 to 4571) 273-0140, of malfed to:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0149, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Sarvices, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1459

Customer No.

PATENT REEL: 016709 FRAME: 0482

EP-01-2005 15:21 ROSENBERG KLEIN A This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entities (in- LASER DICING APPARATUS FOR A GALL!	UM ARSENIDE WAFER AN	AD METHOD THEREOF
TACED DICING APPARATIIS FOR A GALL		
		A concomment
This PATENT RIGHT referred to in this agreement are: heck one) X a Patent Application for this invention, execute U.S. Patent Application Social No. 11/21 U.S. Patent No	d by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently w	8/26/2005
[X] U.S. Patent Application Social No. 11/21	igmed	
U.S. Patent No	, I\$sucu	
The PATENT RIGHT assigned under this agreement are.		
heck one) U.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignment	man shall have the right to claim the be	nefit of the filing date of
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignment	ence stant more andg	
any U.S. Patent Application identified above.		
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreeting is (or mo).		
any U.S. Patent Application identified above. The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are): Full name of first assignor) Chilin-Ming HSU Address) No.91, Iu-Xing St, Iu-Zhu, Taoyuan, Taiwa Address) No.91, in-xing St, Iu-Zhu, Taoyuan, Taiwa	n 338, R.O.C	
Pull name of second joint inventor, if any)		
Pull name of second joint inventor, if any) Address) Full name of third joint inventor, if any)		
full name of third joint inventor, if any)		
.ddress)		
Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any)		
Address)		
Address) The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (I FAVACE ENTERFRISE (O., LID. No. 91, Lu-Xing St, Lu-Zhu, Taoyuan, Tar Address) Address		
Name of Assignce) (TPAVAGE PINTERFALSE CO., 1917)	iven 338, R.O.C.	
Address) NO. 91, 111-Airg St, 1	INCLE DOG TITE	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: Name of Assignee)		
Address) The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:		
(Name of Assignee)		
Address)		
The First ASSIGNEE is (check one) an individual		
V a Composition of Harwari, 13-0-0-		—
(State	e or Country)	
The Second ASSIGNEE is		
(check one) an individual		
a parmership		<u></u>
a Corporation of	te or Country)	
\	•• = • • •	
The Third ASSIGNEE is		
(check one)		
a partnership a Corporation of		
station or(st	ate or Country)	- consideration receipt of
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the A	ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable	eq escions:
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following	to each ASSIGNEE; their successors at	ut assigns.
the full and exclusive right to the invention;	A A A BATENT DIGHT	S in the invention: all
the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and	interest in and to the PALENT RIGHT.	d natent applications; and
continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, i	grission, and to externion applications 1	for this invention.
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, ba	Section any carries to be be be suited	rrize(s) and request(s) the
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, be As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agre Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to	-L- ACCIONER(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s)	of an equal interest in
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to	.e: a A CCICNIEF(c) their successors	and assigns.
the entire right, title and interest, for the soil use and enjoyment		s any facts known to the
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to sur		ecute all divisional, continuation.
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal Continuation-in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and relicional testify in a continuation in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and relicions.	sue applications, execute all necessary	assignment papers to cause any
Continuation-in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reis and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make a and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s).	all rightful oaths and generally do every	thing necessary or desir-
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make a able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to the said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, the said ASSIGNEE(s), the	obtain an enforced proper protection for	said invention.
able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to	August 1	5. 2005
Chip-ming - 1150	August 1	(Date)
(Signature of sole or first assignor)		<u> </u>
(Signature of second assignor, if any)		(Date)
(215usture or second marking, 11 mil)		
		(Date)
(Signature of third assignor, if any)		
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)		
		PATENT

RECORDED: 09/01/2005

REEL: 016709 FRAME; 0483 02